
CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

MARKS SHEET

DIPLOMA  IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY  April

STUDENT ID NO KGDP100002

Name Of Candidate Himani Sachan

Father's Name Raj Bahadur Sachan

Roll No. 2121113012

Examination Held In

Paper-I Theory  Part-I

Total of Theory

Oral

Practical

Total of Oral +Practical

Aggregate

Remark

Result:

Total Of Paper-I

Paper-I Theory  Part-II

Paper-II Theory  Part-I

Paper-II Theory  Part-II

36

34

70

42

38

150

92

75

Max Min Obtained

75

75

150

75

75

300

150

150

300

600

150

150

300

167

317

Passed

Total of Paper-II 150 80

2012 April



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

MARKS SHEET

DIPLOMA  IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY  April

STUDENT ID NO KGDP100006

Name Of Candidate Neelam Biswas

Father's Name Anil Kumar Biswas

Roll No. 2121113013

Examination Held In

Paper-I Theory  Part-I

Total of Theory

Oral

Practical

Total of Oral +Practical

Aggregate

Remark

Result:

Total Of Paper-I

Paper-I Theory  Part-II

Paper-II Theory  Part-I

Paper-II Theory  Part-II

37

44

81

43

38

162

85

80

Max Min Obtained

75

75

150

75

75

300

150

150

300

600

150

150

300

165

327

Passed

Total of Paper-II 150 81

2012 April



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

MARKS SHEET

DIPLOMA  IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY  April

STUDENT ID NO KGDP100003

Name Of Candidate Neetu Paliwal

Father's Name Ved Prakash Paliwal

Roll No. 2121113014

Examination Held In

Paper-I Theory  Part-I

Total of Theory

Oral

Practical

Total of Oral +Practical

Aggregate

Remark

Result:

Total Of Paper-I

Paper-I Theory  Part-II

Paper-II Theory  Part-I

Paper-II Theory  Part-II

35

41

76

40

34

150

76

75

Max Min Obtained

75

75

150

75

75

300

150

150

300

600

150

150

300

151

301

Passed

Total of Paper-II 150 74

2012 April



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

MARKS SHEET

DIPLOMA  IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY  April

STUDENT ID NO KGDP100004

Name Of Candidate Priyal Tiwari

Father's Name Narendra Neerav

Roll No. 2121113015

Examination Held In

Paper-I Theory  Part-I

Total of Theory

Oral

Practical

Total of Oral +Practical

Aggregate

Remark

Result:

Total Of Paper-I

Paper-I Theory  Part-II

Paper-II Theory  Part-I

Paper-II Theory  Part-II

42

47

89

52

41

182

87

95

Max Min Obtained

75

75

150

75

75

300

150

150

300

600

150

150

300

182

364

Passed

Total of Paper-II 150 93

2012 April



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

MARKS SHEET

DIPLOMA  IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY  April

STUDENT ID NO KGDP100001

Name Of Candidate Ritu Sanga

Father's Name Hukum Singh Sanga

Roll No. 2121113016

Examination Held In

Paper-I Theory  Part-I

Total of Theory

Oral

Practical

Total of Oral +Practical

Aggregate

Remark

Result:

Total Of Paper-I

Paper-I Theory  Part-II

Paper-II Theory  Part-I

Paper-II Theory  Part-II

36

33

69

49

34

152

83

77

Max Min Obtained

75

75

150

75

75

300

150

150

300

600

150

150

300

160

312

Passed

Total of Paper-II 150 83

2012 April



CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

LUCKNOW

MARKS SHEET

DIPLOMA  IN OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY  April

STUDENT ID NO KGDP100005

Name Of Candidate Swarnima Saxena

Father's Name Ram Naresh Saxena

Roll No. 2121113017

Examination Held In

Paper-I Theory  Part-I

Total of Theory

Oral

Practical

Total of Oral +Practical

Aggregate

Remark

Result:

Total Of Paper-I

Paper-I Theory  Part-II

Paper-II Theory  Part-I

Paper-II Theory  Part-II

45

39

84

45

39

168

94

84

Max Min Obtained

75

75

150

75

75

300

150

150

300

600

150

150

300

178

346

Passed

Total of Paper-II 150 84

2012 April


